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Link do produktu: https://hurt.zabezpieczeniapoznan.pl/akumulator-bat-hr20aku-2500p2-12v-ni-mh-hr20-d-energizer-

Opis produktu

Akumulator NiMH firmy Energizer

p-6426.html

AKUMULATOR BAT-
HR20/AKU-2500*P2
1.2 V Ni-MH HR20 /D
ENERGIZER

Cena brutto 58,55 zt

Cena netto 47,60 zt

Numer katalogowy BAT-HR20/AKU-2500*P2
Kod EAN 7638900138757
Producent ENERGIZER

W opakowaniu:
Napiecie znamionowe:
Pojemnos¢ akumulatora:
Typ (rozmiar):

Waga:

Producent / Marka:
Gwarancja:

2 szt. Podana cena za opakowanie

1.2V

2500 mAh
HR20 /D
0.065 kg
ENERGIZER
2 lata
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